
S.No 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 

P.G.D.C.A 
Faculty/Institute Name 

P.G.D.C.A 

P.G.D.C.A 

P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 

P.G.D.C.A 

P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 

P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 

P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 

P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 

P.G.D.C.A 

1st Marit List 2024-25 

P.G.D.C.A 
P.G.D.C.A 

Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 

PRIYA SHARMA 

SHRISTI SINGH 

TEMENDRA SINGH THAKUR 
MANSI 

Name 

DHANANJAY VERMA 
SUCHITRA BAGH 

A KAVITA 
NEETU 

MD FARHAZ KHAN 

KHILESHWAR KUMAR SEN 
HARISH KUMAR BANJARE 
POONAM SAHU 

BHAVNA THAKUR 
AAYUSH PATIL 
P VINITA KUMARI 

VIDYA SAHU 

DAYASHANKAR SAHU 
CHETANA SUBHASH JAMDAR 
RUDRA NARAYAN TIWARI 

SHAILI VERMA 
OMKAR GAJBHIYE 

SHALINEE SAROJ 

DIRÉCKÓR 
SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Sectnr 6 Bhila (CG 



S.No 
1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 
Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 

Faculty/Institute Name 
Master of Arts in English 
Master of Arts in English 
Master of Arts in English 
Master of Arts in English 

1st Marit List 2024-25 

Master of Arts in English 
Master of Arts in English 
Master of Arts in English 

Name 
AISHWARYA KHARE 
SUGANDHA SAXENA 
GUNJAN YADAV 
AKHIL YADAV 

POOJA CHANDRAKAR 
POOJA SONI 
VINITA 

Mobile 

9907573399 
7987253379 

8305423732 
9111860690 
9827815883 
7987204266 
93032762 83 

DIRECTOR SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA 
Sortor 6 Rhilan(CG 



S.No Faculty/Institute Name 
1 Master of Commerce 

2 

3 

5 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 

6 

Master of Commerce 

1st Marit List 2024-25 

Master of Commerce 

Master of Commerce 
Master of Commerce 

Master of Commerce 

Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 
Name 

YOSHITA SAHU 

HARITIMA 

PAYAL DESHLAHARE 

KRITIRANI 

A TEEKSHNA 

THALENDRA KUMAR 

Graduation (3rd Year) Marks % 
56.17 

44.5 

66.83 

47.33 

62.67 

60.5 

bIRECTOR 
SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Sector 6 Bhilar(CG. 



S.No 
1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

1st Marit List 2024-25 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 
Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 

Faculty/Institute Name 
Master of Library & Information Science 
Master of Library & Information Science 

Master of Library & Information Science 
Master of Library & Information Science 
Master of Library & Information Science 
Master of Library & Information Science 
Master of Library & Information Science 

Name 

SANSKRITI RAJPUT 
SUMAN SINHA 

GAUTAM RAM DESHMUKH 
SAMEER SAI PAINKRA 

SUJAY DUTTA 

PREETI YADAV 
SOFEYA KHAN 

DiKECTOR 
AI MAHA VIDYALAYA 
Sector 8'Bhila (C G 



S.No 
1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1st Marit List 2024-25 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 
Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 

Faculty/Institute Name 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 

Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 
Master of Science in Botany 

MANISH SINHA 

RESHAMI 
POORNIKA WASNIKAR 
BABITA 

Name 

KUNAL VERMA 

AISHWARYA SAHU 

UPASAHANA 

SANSKRITI CHOUHAN 
DURGA NIRMALKAR 

KHUSHI KANDRA 

SANJANA 

SANJANA 

AARTI DEWANGAN 
TRINKAL 
RUPALI SARDAR 

YOGITA 

RAKESH PRADHAN 

DIRÈCTOR 
SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA 
Sector 6 8hila1 (CG 



S.No 
1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1st Marit List 2024-25 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 
Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 

Faculty/lnstitute Name 
Master of Science in Bio Technology 
Master of Science in Bio Technology 
Master of Science in Bio Technology 
Master of Science in Bio Technology 
Master of Science in Bio Technology 
Master of Science in Bio Technology 
Master of Science in Bio Technology 
Master of Science in Bio Technology 

Name 
REENA PADOTI 

RITIKA CHANDRAKAR 
SAKSHI VERMA 

NIKITA SAHU 

AASIYA KHAN 

SAMRIDDHI SHRIVASTAVA 
SHREYANSH SHRIVASTAVA 

PRIYAN MANDLE 

DIREC [OR 
SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA 
Sector 6 Bhilat (CG. 



S.No 

2 

1 

4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

20 

22 

24 

23 

1st Marit List 2024-25 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 
Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 

Faculty/Institute Name 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 

Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 
Master of Science Chemistry 

KALASH YADAV 

Name 

REENA PADOTI 
MARY JENNIFER JAMES 

NAGENDRA KUMAR MARKAM 
TRIPTI 

DIPTI 

LILIQUEEN SINGH 

HIMANCHAL JANGHEL 
NEHA KAUSHAL 

BABY GOLDAR 

RUDRANI VISHWAS 
DURGA NIRMALKAR 
AKASH DHANKAR 

DEEKSHA CHOUHAN 
ATUL KUMAR SAHU 

LAXMI YAMLE 
SHRADDHA NAYAK 
NAMITA HAJRA 
NILESH KUMAR 

TAMESHWAR KUMAR 
PALLAVI RENKE 

YASHWANT KUMAR VERMA 

VIKAS MAHESHWARI 

SUPRIYA RANA 

DIRE�TOR AI MAHA VIDYALAYA 
Sector 8 Bhilan(C G, 



S.No 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1st Marit List 2024-25 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 
Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 

Faculty/nstitute Name 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 
Master of Science Computer Science 

SANSKRITI 
Name 

ANJUPRABHA 
SANDHYA DEWANGAN 
SANIYA YADAV 
SHASHIKALA SAHU 
INDRAKANT SAHU 
MANISH KUMAR 

SHANU NAYAK 
GEETANJALI DEWANGAN 

DURGESH KUMAR SONBOIR 
SONAL RAJAK 
AYUSH PRADHAN 

MINAKSHEE 

RAVI BHATARIYA 

DIRESTOR SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA 
Sector 6Bhila1 (CG. 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1st Marit Lst 2024-25 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 
Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 

Faculty/Institute Name 
Master of Science in Mathematics 

Master of Science in Mathematics 

Master of Science in Mathematics 

Master of Science in Mathematics 

Master of Science in Mathematics 

Master of Science in Mathematics 

Master of Science in Mathematics 

Master of Science in Mathematics 
Master of Science in Mathematics 
Master of Science in Mathematics 

Master of Science in Mathematics 
Master of Science in Mathematics 

Name 

YUGAL KISHOR RAGHUVANSHI 

DEVENDRA PATEL 
KAJAL SINGH 

NIKITA SAHU 

PALASH SONKAR 

DHIRAJ DEY 

ANKITA KUMARI 

HARSH SAHU 

INDRESH KUMAR 

VIDYA 

SONAM YADAV 
BHAVIKA NISHAD 

DIRECTOR SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA 
Sector 6Bhilat (CG. 



S.No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

7 

15 

6 

16 

17 

18 

5 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

1 

26 

LST Varit LiSt 

Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya 
Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001 

Faculty/Institute Name 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 
Master of Science in Zoology 

Name 
GANGA VERMA 
CHANDRAKANT YADAV 

HUKESH PRADHAN 

TRIPTI SAHU 
BHAWANA RAWTE 
KARTIK PATEL 

AISHWARYA SAHU 
ALFIYA FATIMA 

DEVIKA 

ABHISHEK MISHRA 

DULESHWARI SINHA 
JYOTI UIKE 
SUSHANK SAHU 
MONIKA 

BHAWNA 

POONAM 
GHANSHYAM 

PRAGYA 

AAKANKSHA MARKAM 
AARTI 

DURGESH 

UJJWAL RAVI MALLICK 
SUPRIYA SIROMANI 

NIMISHA NETAM 
SHWETA HARINKHEDE 

GHRITIKA 

DIRECTOR 
SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Sector 6 Bhila (CG 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

