## Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

S.No	Faculty/Institute Name	Name
1	P.G.D.C.A	PRIYA SHARMA
2	P.G.D.C.A	SHRISTI SINGH
3	P.G.D.C.A	TEMENDRA SINGH THAKUR
4	P.G.D.C.A	MANSI
5	P.G.D.C.A	DHANANJAY VERMA
6	P.G.D.C.A	SUCHITRA BAGH
7	P.G.D.C.A	A KAVITA
8	P.G.D.C.A	NEETU
9	P.G.D.C.A	MD FARHAZ KHAN
10	P.G.D.C.A	KHILESHWAR KUMAR SEN
11	P.G.D.C.A	HARISH KUMAR BANJARE
12	P.G.D.C.A	POONAM SAHU
13	P.G.D.C.A	BHAVNA THAKUR
14	P.G.D.C.A	AAYUSH PATIL
15	P.G.D.C.A	P VINITA KUMARI
16	P.G.D.C.A	VIDYA SAHU
17	P.G.D.C.A	DAYASHANKAR SAHU
18	P.G.D.C.A	CHETANA SUBHASH JAMDAR
19	P.G.D.C.A	RUDRA NARAYAN TIWARI
20	P.G.D.C.A	SHAILI VERMA
21	P.G.D.C.A	OMKAR GAJBHIYE
22	P.G.D.C.A	SHALINEE SAROJ

DIRECTOR SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA Sector & Bhilar (CG

## Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

S.No	Faculty/Institute Name	Name	Mobile
1	Master of Arts in English	AISHWARYA KHARE	9907573399
2	Master of Arts in English	SUGANDHA SAXENA	7987253379
3	Master of Arts in English	GUNJAN YADAV	8305423732
4	Master of Arts in English	AKHIL YADAV	
5	Master of Arts in English	POOJA CHANDRAKAR	9111860690
6	Master of Arts in English	POOJA SONI	9827815883
7	Master of Arts in English		7987204266
	Linghish	VINITA	9303276283

DIRECTOR SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA Sector & Rhilar IC G

### Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

S.No	Faculty/Institute Name	Name	Graduation (3rd Year) Marks %
1	Master of Commerce	YOSHITA SAHU	56.17
2	Master of Commerce	HARITIMA	44.5
3	Master of Commerce	PAYAL DESHLAHARE	66.83
4	Master of Commerce	KRITIRANI	47.33
5	Master of Commerce	A TEEKSHNA	62.67
6	Master of Commerce	THALENDRA KUMAR	60.5

DIRECTOR SAI MAHA VIDYALAY# Sector 6 Bhilar (C G -

## Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001

S.No	Faculty/Institute Name	Name
1	Master of Library & Information Science	SANSKRITI RAJPUT
2	Master of Library & Information Science	SUMAN SINHA
3	Master of Library & Information Science	GAUTAM RAM DESHMUKH
4	Master of Library & Information Science	SAMEER SAI PAINKRA
5	Master of Library & Information Science	SUJAY DUTTA
6	Master of Library & Information Science	PREETI YADAV
7	Master of Library & Information Science	SOFEYA KHAN

DIRECTOR DIRECTOR Sector 6 Bhilai (C G )

## Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

۔ Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001

S.No	Faculty/Institute Name	Name
1	Master of Science in Botany	MANISH SINHA
2	Master of Science in Botany	RESHAMI
3	Master of Science in Botany	POORNIKA WASNIKAR
4	Master of Science in Botany	BABITA
5	Master of Science in Botany	KUNAL VERMA
6	Master of Science in Botany	AISHWARYA SAHU
7	Master of Science in Botany	UPASAHANA
8	Master of Science in Botany	SANSKRITI CHOUHAN
9	Master of Science in Botany	DURGA NIRMALKAR
10	Master of Science in Botany	KHUSHI KANDRA
11	Master of Science in Botany	SANJANA
12	Master of Science in Botany	SANJANA
13	Master of Science in Botany	AARTI DEWANGAN
14	Master of Science in Botany	TRINKAL
15	Master of Science in Botany	RUPALI SARDAR
16	Master of Science in Botany	YOGITA
17	Master of Science in Botany	RAKESH PRADHAN

URECTOR

SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA Sector 6 Bhilai (C G )

### Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

S.No	Faculty/Institute Name	Name
1	Master of Science in Bio Technology	REENA PADOTI
2	Master of Science in Bio Technology	RITIKA CHANDRAKAR
3	Master of Science in Bio Technology	SAKSHI VERMA
4	Master of Science in Bio Technology	NIKITA SAHU
5	Master of Science in Bio Technology	AASIYA KHAN
6	Master of Science in Bio Technology	SAMRIDDHI SHRIVASTAVA
7	Master of Science in Bio Technology	SHREYANSH SHRIVASTAVA
8	Master of Science in Bio Technology	PRIYAN MANDLE

DIRECTOR SALMAHA VIDYALAYA Sector 6 Bhilar(C.G.

# Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

S.No	Faculty/Institute Name	Name
1	Master of Science Chemistry	KALASH YADAV
2	Master of Science Chemistry	REENA PADOTI
3	Master of Science Chemistry	MARY JENNIFER JAMES
4	Master of Science Chemistry	NAGENDRA KUMAR MARKAM
5	Master of Science Chemistry	TRIPTI
6	Master of Science Chemistry	DIPTI
7	Master of Science Chemistry	LILIQUEEN SINGH
8	Master of Science Chemistry	HIMANCHAL JANGHEL
9	Master of Science Chemistry	NEHA KAUSHAL
10	Master of Science Chemistry	BABY GOLDAR
11	Master of Science Chemistry	RUDRANI VISHWAS
12	Master of Science Chemistry	DURGA NIRMALKAR
13	Master of Science Chemistry	AKASH DHANKAR
14	Master of Science Chemistry	DEEKSHA CHOUHAN
15	Master of Science Chemistry	ATUL KUMAR SAHU
16	Master of Science Chemistry	LAXMI YAMLE
17	Master of Science Chemistry	SHRADDHA NAYAK
18	Master of Science Chemistry	NAMITA HAJRA
19	Master of Science Chemistry	NILESH KUMAR
20	Master of Science Chemistry	TAMESHWAR KUMAR
21	Master of Science Chemistry	PALLAVI RENKE
22	Master of Science Chemistry	YASHWANT KUMAR VERMA
23	Master of Science Chemistry	VIKAS MAHESHWARI
24	Master of Science Chemistry	SUPRIYA RANA

URECTOR AI MAHA VIDYALAYA Sector 6 Bhilar (C G ,

### Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

S.No	Faculty/Institute Name	Name
1	Master of Science Computer Science	SANSKRITI
2	Master of Science Computer Science	ANJUPRABHA
3	Master of Science Computer Science	
4	Master of Science Computer Science	SANDHYA DEWANGAN SANIYA YADAV
5	Master of Science Computer Science	
6	Master of Science Computer Science	SHASHIKALA SAHU
7	Master of Science Computer Science	INDRAKANT SAHU
8	Master of Science Computer Science	MANISH KUMAR
9	Master of Science Computer Science	SHANU NAYAK
10	Master of Science Computer Science	GEETANJALI DEWANGAN
11	Master of Science Computer Science	DURGESH KUMAR SONBOIR
12	Master of Science Care and a	SONAL RAJAK
13	Master of Science Courses and	AYUSH PRADHAN
14	Master of Science Communication	MINAKSHEE
	master of science computer science	RAVI BHATARIYA

DIRECTOR SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA Sector 6 Bhilar (CG

### Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

S.No	Faculty/Institute Name	Name
1	Master of Science in Mathematics	YUGAL KISHOR RAGHUVANSHI
2	Master of Science in Mathematics	DEVENDRA PATEL
3	Master of Science in Mathematics	KAJAL SINGH
4	Master of Science in Mathematics	NIKITA SAHU
5	Master of Science in Mathematics	PALASH SONKAR
6	Master of Science in Mathematics	DHIRAJ DEY
7	Master of Science in Mathematics	ANKITA KUMARI
8	Master of Science in Mathematics	HARSH SAHU
9	Master of Science in Mathematics	INDRESH KUMAR
10	Master of Science in Mathematics	VIDYA
11	Master of Science in Mathematics	SONAM YADAV
12	Master of Science in Mathematics	BHAVIKA NISHAD

DIRECTOR SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA Sector & Bhilar (C G

#### Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalaya

Raipur Naka Durg(C.G.) Durg 491001

S.N	o Faculty/Institute Name	Name
1	Master of Science in Zoology	GANGA VERMA
2	Master of Science in Zoology	CHANDRAKANT YADAV
3	Master of Science in Zoology	HUKESH PRADHAN
4	Master of Science in Zoology	TRIPTI SAHU
5	Master of Science in Zoology	BHAWANA RAWTE
6	Master of Science in Zoology	KARTIK PATEL
7	Master of Science in Zoology	AISHWARYA SAHU
8	Master of Science in Zoology	ALFIYA FATIMA
9	Master of Science in Zoology	DEVIKA
10	Master of Science in Zoology	ABHISHEK MISHRA
11	Master of Science in Zoology	DULESHWARI SINHA
12	Master of Science in Zoology	<b>JYOTI UIKE</b>
13	Master of Science in Zoology	SUSHANK SAHU
14	Master of Science in Zoology	ΜΟΝΙΚΑ
15	Master of Science in Zoology	BHAWNA
16	Master of Science in Zoology	POONAM
17	Master of Science in Zoology	GHANSHYAM
18	Master of Science in Zoology	PRAGYA
19	Master of Science in Zoology	AAKANKSHA MARKAM
20	Master of Science in Zoology	AARTI
21	Master of Science in Zoology	DURGESH
22	Master of Science in Zoology	UJJWAL RAVI MALLICK
23	Master of Science in Zoology	SUPRIYA SIROMANI
24	Master of Science in Zoology	NIMISHA NETAM
25	Master of Science in Zoology	SHWETA HARINKHEDE
26	Master of Science in Zoology	GHRITIKA
-		OTINITIKA

DIRECTOR SAI MAHA VIDYALAYA Sector & Bhilar (CG